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Pine Plaza

1840 Route 112, Coram, NY 11727
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2019 Demographics 1-mile 3-mile 5-mile
Population 10,971 82,508 193,542
Average Household $104,497 $106,651 $113,895
Income

Nearby Retailers:

; ¥CVS .
T-ELEVEN harmacy

500 North Broadway, Jericho, NY 11753 | T: 516.822.8844 | F: 516.822.9827 | eliasproperties.com ©2020 Elias Properties Management, Inc., all rights reserved




ELIASPROPERTIES

3,500 SF

Cleaners

Laundromat
AK Haircutters
1,600 SF

Saigon Day Spa

Bella Maria (Pizza)
Ming Garden (Chinese)
1,500 SF
Liquor

Cards & Gifts

Movieland
Cinema
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Saf-T Swim

Pine Plaza

1840 Route 112, Coram, NY 11727

Island Veterinary Hospital
Eyewear Unlimited
La Bonita (Mexican)

1840

30,000 SF
170’

1844A
3,500 SF
35’

1844E
1,600 SF
16’

1844K
1,500 SF
15’

1844M
1,000 SF
20’

1844P
4,600 SF
46’

100,286 SF

556 Spaces
Upon Request
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